
Klass Namn Poäng:

3 C Peter Rehnfeldt 10 10 10 10 10 50

Mats Hansson 10 10 10 9 9 48

Poäng:

2 C Magnus Oskarsson 10 10 10 10 10 50

Kristoffer Tollesson 10 10 10 8 8 46

Tony Pålsson 10 9 9 9 7 44

Reino Fransson 9 8 7 7 6 37

Johan Sand 9 8 7 7 5 36

Mats Båtstedt 8 7 7 6 5 33

Neil H. Nielsen 9 8 8 25

Vincent Karlsson 8 8 16

Poäng:

1 C Mattias Rossing 10 10 9 9 8 46

Ingar Hauge 10 10 9 8 7 44

Mikael Landgren 10 9 9 9 37

Bobi Cehajic 10 10 9 6 35

Andreas Landgren 10 8 8 7 33

Björn Carlström 10 9 8 27

Lars Åke Leander 9 7 7 23

Poäng:

Dam 1 C Janne Kristin Hauge 10 10 10 10 10 50

Elisabeth Egeberg 10 10 9 9 9 47

VetY Hans Bengtsson 10 10 10 10 10 50

Bengt Krantz 10 9 9 9 9 46

Poäng:

VetÄ Erling Carlsson 10 10 10 9 9 48

Torbjörn Jonasson 10 10 9 9 8 46

Uno Ottosson 10 10 9 9 8 46

Leif Berg 9 9 8 8 8 42

Lennart Persson 10 10 7 27

Per Fivesdal 7 7

Poäng:

Nyb Henrik Johansson 10 10 10 10 10 50

Klaus N. Petersen 10 9 9 9 7 44

Joakim Johansson 9 9 8 8 8 42

Reino Nilsson 10 9 6 5 5 35

Robert Karlsson 10 8 8 8 34

Jimmy Johansson 7 7 6 6 6 32

Anders Segerfjell 7 7 7 21

Jon Arve Grønås 8 8

Stefan Vestin 7 7

Truls Johansen 6 6

Poäng:

A vapen Johan Sand 10 10 10 30

Mats Hansson 10 9 8 27

Kristoffer Tollesson 9 5 5 19

Reino Fransson 7 6 6 19

Magnus Oskarsson 9 8 17



Bengt Krantz 9 7 16

Tony Pålsson 7 4 11

Jon Arve Grønås 8 8

Ingar Hauge 6 1 7

Andres Blomfors 5 2 7

Mattias Rossing 4 2 6

Mikael Landgren 4 4

Björn Carlström 3 3

Neil H. Nielsen 3 3

Reino Nilsson 1 1

Poäng:

B vapen Peter Rehnfeldt 10 10 10 30

Poäng:

Revolver Reino Fransson 10 9 7 26

Peter Rehnfeldt 9 9 8 26

Torbjörn Jonasson 9 8 8 25

Johan Sand 10 10 20

Tony Pålsson 7 5 5 17

Kristoffer Tollesson 8 6 14

Ingar Hauge 10 3 13

Reino Nilsson 6 5 11

Stefan Vestin 6 6

Björn Carlsström 4 4

Mats Båtstedt 4 4

Elisabeth Egeberg 4 4

Uno Ottosson 3 3


